
CHRISTMAS 2017 AT 
ST. JULIAN'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

Friday 1st December 
Whole School Christmas Jumper Day - £1 donation to PTA 

PTA Christmas Bazaar - Both School Halls - 3:30pm (Santa's Grotto starts at 3:15pm) 

Monday 4th December 
PM Nursery Trip to Magor Marsh 

Tuesday 5th December 
AM Nursery Trip to Magor Marsh 

Year 2 Christmas Through the Keyhole Trip - Moriah Church Risca 

Wednesday 6th December 
Year 3 posting letters to Santa at Post Office 

Friday 8th December 
Reception Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal - FP Hall - 10:00am* 

Reception Christmas Concert - FP Hall - 1:30pm* 

Monday 11th December 
Year 3 Interactive Christmas Story Visit - Malpas Road Church - 9:15am 

PTA Mince Pie and Raffle Evening - KS2 Hall - 3:30pm 

Tuesday 12th December 
Nursery Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsals (AM Nursery - 9:45am | PM Nursery - 1:30pm)* 

Wednesday 13th December 
Year 1 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal - FP Hall - 10:00am* 

Year 1 Christmas Concert - FP Hall - 1:30pm* 

Thursday 14th December 
Nursery Christmas Concerts (AM Nursery - 9:45am | PM Nursery - 1:30pm)* 

Joint Christmas Concert with St. Julian's Comprehensive - St. Julian's High School 

Friday 15th December 
Year 2 Christmas Concert - FP Hall - 10:00am* 

Year 2 Christmas Concert - FP Hall - 1:30pm* 

Monday 18th December 
Y3&4 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsals - School Hall - 10am & 1:30pm* 

Tuesday 19th December 
Reception Trip to Greenmeadow Farm 

Y3&4 Christmas Concert - School Hall - 1:30pm* 

Wednesday 20th December 
Y3&4 Christmas Concert - School Hall - 1:30pm* 

Carol Service - St. Julian's Baptist Church - 6:30pm 

Thursday 21st December 
Year 6 Christmas Oscars Ceremony - KS2 Hall - 9:30am 

Class Christmas Parties - Children can wear party clothes - 1:15pm 

Friday 22nd December 
Christmas Pantomime - Beaufort Centre - Whole School - 9:00am 

*Toddlers and babies can only attend dress rehearsals as the other performances will be filmed


